Document G741 - 2015

Change Orderfor a Design-Build Project

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 3 OWNER: [X]

Williamson County L.E. Drop Center DATE: 12-9-21

Georgetown, TX b DESIGN-BUILDER: [X]
OWNER'S PROJECT NUMBER: Williamson County, ARCHITECT: []

TO DESIGN-BUILDER (Name and address):  Texas FIELD: []

Chasco Constructors, Ltd., L.L.P. DESIGN-BUILD CONTRACT DATE: September 14, 2021

2801 East Old Settlers Blvd. DESIGN-BUILD CONTRACT FOR: Design/Build OTHER: ]

Round Rock, Texas 78665

THE DESIGN-BUILD CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Change Directives)

The original Contract Sum was $ 950,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 950,000.00
The Contract Sum will be unchanged by this Change Order in the amount of $ 0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 950,000.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Seven (7) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 12-10-21

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Design-Builder’s compensation, Contract Sum, Contract Time or
Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon
by both the Owner and Design-Builder, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Change Directive.

When executing this Change Order, the Design-Builder represents that all changes to Project design implemented by this Change
Order have been reviewed and approved in writing by the Architect or other licensed design professional(s) of record for the
Project.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE DESIGN-BUILDER AND OWNER.

Chasco Constructors, Ltd., LIS\ Williamson County, Texas
DESIGN-BUILDER (Firn OWNER (Firm name)

f
2801 East Old Settlgfs Blff. 3101 SE hme#og/
Round Rock, Tex Georgetown, }7 264 / |
ADDRESS )

UL

BY (Signature) il L_/ W(Sigwamreﬁ

Beth Carpenter Tom Stanfield

(Typed name) ; (Typednam7 /
12-09-21 /& ?/7/
DATE DATE [/ [ ~/

AlA Document G741™ — 2015, Copyright © 2015 byThe American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. The “American Institute of Architects,” “AlA," the AIA
Logo, and “AlA Contract Documents” are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document was produced by AIA software at
15:57:00 ET on 12/09/2021 under Order N0.5929292278 which expires on 01/15/2022, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used

In accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To repart copyright violations, e-mail copyright@ala.org.
User Notes: (3BYADASD)




